
CAMBIUM™
ExactTemp® 3/4” Thermostatc Shower Trim 

Thermostatic
Valve Trim Only

 Finish
 

Volume Control 
Valve Trim Only

 

TS5101
TS5101BN
TS5101BL
TS5101NLBN

 Chrome 
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black 
Polished Nickel /
Brushed Nickel

 
 
 
 

  

Trim can be used with S3371 thermostatic 
valve and S3600 volume control valve. 

Escutcheon Kit

168683
168683BN
168683BL
168683NL

 Chrome 
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black 
Polished Nickel

Thermostatic Handle Cap 

196251 
196251BL 
196251BN

 Chrome 
Matte Black
Brushed Nickel

Volume Handle Kit 

196282 
196282BN 
196282BL 
196282NLBN

 Chrome 
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black 
Polished Nickel /
Brushed Nickel

Large Ring Escutcheon Kit 

130153  Chrome
130153BN Brushed Nickel
130153BG Brushed Gold
130153WR Wrought Iron
 (Used for Matte Black)

Thermostatic Handle Kit 

214160 
214160BN 
214160BL 
214160NLBN

 Chrome 
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black 
Polished Nickel /
Brushed Nickel

Short Ring Escutcheon Kit 

130152  Chrome
130152BN Brushed Nickel
130152BG Brushed Gold
130152WR Wrought Iron
 (Used for Matte Black) 

* Optional Larger  
Escutcheon Ring (3-1/16” O.D.)

129102 Chrome
129102BN Brushed Nickel
129102BG Brushed Gold
129102WR  Wrought Iron
 (Used for Matte Black)

Override Screw Kit 

130147  Chrome
130147BN  Brushed Nickel
130147BG  Brushed Gold
130147WR  Wrought Iron
                        (Used for Matte Black)

Volume Handle Cap Kit 

198284
198284BL
198284BN

 Chrome 
Matte Black
Brushed Nickel 

TS5102
TS5102BN
TS5102BL
TS5102NLBN

10/25 TO ORDER PARTS CALL:  1-800-BUY-MOEN
www.moen.com

ORDER BY PART NUMBER

ILLUSTRATED PARTS

(Used for BN and NLBN)

(Used for BN and NLBN)


